

ITEM NO.12

REGISTRAR COURT

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MS. SUJATA SINGH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 29151-
29156/2018

SRI. C.S RAMAPPA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 23-10-2024 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Komal Mundhra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Office report has not been uploaded.

List again on 8.11.2024.

SUJATA SINGH
Registrar

MG